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Name Phone Email Office

Bertha Brock, College Clerical Assistant (773) 481-8486 bbrock@ccc.edu L320

Stanislaw Buchcic, Professor (773) 481-8502 sbuchcic@ccc.edu L303

Hellen Colman, Associate Professor (773) 481-8488 hcolman@ccc.edu L309

Lidia Dobria, Professor (773) 481-8735 ldobria@ccc.edu L306

Valentin Dragos, Instructor (773) 481-8250 vdragos@ccc.edu L305

Vinay Duggal, Associate Professor (773) 481-8492 vduggal@ccc.edu L315

Sharda Gudehithlu, Professor (773) 481-8493 sgudehithlu@ccc.edu L314

Jose Hernandez, Instructor (773) 481-8311 jhernandez@ccc.edu L319

Ted Jankowski, Instructor (773) 481-8273 tjankowski1@ccc.edu L316

Rosamma Joseph, Assistant Professor (773) 481-8494 rjoseph@ccc.edu L313

Patricia Miceli, Department Co-Chair (773) 481-8487 pamiceli@ccc.edu L308

Julius Nadas, Professor (773) 481-8340 jnadas@ccc.edu L304

Panagos Papageorgiu, Associate Professor (773) 481-8543 ppapageorgiu@ccc.edu L302

Victoria Polotsky, Department Chair (773) 481-8490 vpolotsky@ccc.edu L321

Sonia Ramirez, Professor (773) 481-8491 sramirez@ccc.edu L312


